Series 2: BG22 Bluetooth® SoCs and Modules
N E X T  G E N E R A T I O N  I O T  W I R E L E S S  C O N N E C T I V I T Y
*Across 15.4, BLE, Wi-Fi, Proprietary
The Leader in IoT
Wireless Connectivity
Industry leading Bluetooth
5.1 and 5.2 SoCs and
pre-certified modules

SLWRB4311A BGM220P +8 dBm radio board
Silicon Labs: Advancing What’s Possible in the IoT
§ Expertise: 20+ years providing RF solutions with more than
1 billion deployed wireless nodes worldwide
§ Security: Providing enhanced security features to help
developers increase consumer trust in connected products
§ Platform: Simplifying IoT product design with highly-
integrated devices, reusable software and advanced
development tools
Thank you!
Flash RAM I/O Package Max. TX Output Power Max. Operating
Temperature Other
EFR32BG22
C112F352GM32-C 352 kB 32 kB 18 QFN32 +0 dBm -40°C to +85°C -
EFR32BG22
C222F352GM32-C 352 kB 32 kB 18 QFN32 +6 dBm -40°C to +85°C -
EFR32BG22
C222F352GN32-C 352 kB 32 kB 18 TQFN32 +6 dBm -40°C to +85°C -
EFR32BG22
C222F352GM40-C 352 kB 32 kB 26 QFN40 +6 dBm -40°C to +85°C -
EFR32BG22
C224F512GM32-C 512 kB 32 kB 18 QFN32 +6 dBm -40°C to +85°C
LE Coded PHY
IQ sampling for AoA
Bluetooth mesh LPN
EFR32BG22
C224F512IM32-C 512 kB 32 kB 18 QFN32 +6 dBm -40°C to +125°C
LE Coded PHY
IQ sampling for AoA
Bluetooth mesh LPN
EFR32BG22
C224F512GM40-C 512 kB 32 kB 26 QFN40 +6 dBm -40°C to +85°C
LE Coded PHY
IQ sampling for AoA
Bluetooth mesh LPN
EFR32BG22
C224F512GN32-C 512 kB 32 kB 18 TQFN32 +6 dBm -40°C to +85°C
LE Coded PHY
IQ sampling for AoA
Bluetooth mesh LPN
EFR32BG22
C224F512IM40-C 512 kB 32 kB 26 QFN40 +6 dBm -40°C to +125°C
LE Coded PHY
IQ sampling for AoA
Bluetooth mesh LPN
BG22 SoC Orderable Part Numbers (OPNs)